
      2024 Catering Trays Pricing 

Size 8” 
4 to 6  

10” 
8 to 12 

Small 
15 to 20 

Medium 
25 to 40 

Large 
50 

Fruit Tray 
Assorted melons, strawberries, 
grapes and oranges. Dip included 
upon request 

 
 
$24.15 

 
 
$37.59 

 
 
$73.45 

 
 
$92.29 

 
 
$113.69 

Veggie Tray 
Broccoli, cauliflower, peppers, 
celery, carrots, cucumbers, 
radishes. Dip is included 

 
 
$21.09 

 
 
$37.29 

 
 
$65.59 

 
 
$82.99 

 
 
$102.05 

Cookie Tray 
Assorted oatmeal, oatmeal raisin, 
oatmeal chip, oatmeal cranberry, 
double fudge cookies 
May also include Christmas cookies 

 
 
$18.09 

 
 
$27.59 

 
 
$34.75 

 
 
$68.15 

 
 
$79.39 

Dessert Tray 
Variety of squares, 2” tarts, canoli, 
sicillian, fancy cookies. May include 
Christmas cookies and fancy 
pastries 

 
 
$19.39 

 
 
$28.79 

 
 
$54.89 

 
 
$79.19 

 
 
$106.19 

Breakfast Tray 
Assorted Danish, donuts, cinnamon 
buns, muffins and fruit loaves 

 
$19.39 

 
$28.79 

 
$54.89 

 
$79.19 

 
$106.19 

Cheese Tray 
Marble, cheddar, mozzarella & 
white cheddar CUBED 

 
$28.59 

 
$50.09 

 
$68.55 

 
$92.65 

 
$149.35 

Appetizer Tray 
Kielbossa, Pepperettes, Assorted 
cheese and assorted crackers 

   
$69.29 

 
$138.65 

 
$207.95 

Sandwich Tray 
Assorted breads & wraps cut into 
½’s or ¼’s. 
Fancy sandwiches & coloured 
bread available at an additional 
cost 

  Serves 4 - 10 
5 sandwiches 
2 wraps  
26 pieces +/_ 
$56.29 
ALL Wraps 
$70.89 

Serves 12 - 18 
8 sandwiches 
4 wraps 
44 pieces +/_ 
$80.55 
ALL Wraps 
$93.39 

Serves 18-25 
15 sandwiches 
5 wraps 
75 pieces +/- 
$128.69 
ALL Wraps 
$139.79 

Meat Tray 
Oven roasted turkey, black forest 
ham, mild genoa salami & roast 
beef. Includes Kaisers & marble rye 
bread. 
Mustard, mayo, lettuce & tomato 
on the side 

  Serves 12-18 
 
$69.29 
 
 

Serves 18 – 25 
 
$107.79 

Serves 25 -30 
 
$144.59 

Plus HST on all trays  Add .31 per person for plate, napkin and fork 

City Delivery 12.59 + HST   Wallaceburg 25.00 + HST County 25.00 + HST 


