2024 Catering Trays Pricing

Size	8"	10"	Small	Medium	Large
	4 to 6	8 to 12	15 to 20	25 to 40	50
Fruit Tray Assorted melons, strawberries, grapes and oranges. Dip included upon request	\$24.15	\$37.59	\$73.45	\$92.29	\$113.69
Veggie Tray Broccoli, cauliflower, peppers, celery, carrots, cucumbers, radishes. Dip is included	\$21.09	\$37.29	\$65.59	\$82.99	\$102.05
Cookie Tray Assorted oatmeal, oatmeal raisin, oatmeal chip, oatmeal cranberry, double fudge cookies May also include Christmas cookies	\$18.09	\$27.59	\$34.75	\$68.15	\$79.39
Dessert Tray Variety of squares, 2" tarts, canoli, sicillian, fancy cookies. May include Christmas cookies and fancy pastries	\$19.39	\$28.79	\$54.89	\$79.19	\$106.19
Breakfast Tray Assorted Danish, donuts, cinnamon buns, muffins and fruit loaves	\$19.39	\$28.79	\$54.89	\$79.19	\$106.19
Cheese Tray Marble, cheddar, mozzarella & white cheddar CUBED	\$28.59	\$50.09	\$68.55	\$92.65	\$149.35
Appetizer Tray Kielbossa, Pepperettes, Assorted cheese and assorted crackers			\$69.29	\$138.65	\$207.95
Sandwich Tray Assorted breads & wraps cut into %'s or %'s. Fancy sandwiches & coloured bread available at an additional cost			Serves 4 - 10 5 sandwiches 2 wraps 26 pieces +/_ \$56.29 ALL Wraps \$70.89	Serves 12 - 18 8 sandwiches 4 wraps 44 pieces +/_ \$80.55 ALL Wraps \$93.39	Serves 18-25 15 sandwiches 5 wraps 75 pieces +/- \$128.69 ALL Wraps \$139.79
Meat Tray Oven roasted turkey, black forest ham, mild genoa salami & roast beef. Includes Kaisers & marble rye bread. Mustard, mayo, lettuce & tomato on the side			\$69.29	\$107.79	\$144.59

Plus HST on all trays Add .31 per person for plate, napkin and fork

City Delivery 12.59 + HST Wallaceburg 25.00 + HST County 25.00 + HST